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Fall 2021 

          Academic Calendar 

 

AUGUST 2021 

Monday, August 23 
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period Begins 

Friday, August 27 Add/Drop Ends at 5:00 PM CST 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Friday, September 3 Last Day for Students to Change Math or English Courses 

Monday, September 6 Labor Day (No Classes & Campus Offices Closed) 

Friday, September 24 Petitions for Spring 2022 Graduation Due at 5:00 PM CST (Office of the Registrar) 

OCTOBER 2021 

Friday, October 8 
Last Day for Faculty to Submit “Change of Grade Form” for prior Semester Grade 

Changes and Incomplete Contracts (Docusign form – Office of the Registrar) 

Monday, October 11 Indigenous Peoples’ Day (No Classes & Campus Offices Closed) 

Friday, October 29 
Last Day to Withdrawal from a Class with a “W” due by 5:00 PM CST (Office of the 

Registrar) 

NOVEMBER 2021 

Monday, November 1 Spring 2022 Enrollment Begins for Continuing Students 

Thursday, November 11 Veterans Day (No Classes & Campus Offices Closed) 

Thursday, November 25 

Friday, November 26 

Thanksgiving Day (No Classes & Campus Offices Closed) 

Campus offices may be open on November 26  

DECEMBER 2021 

Friday, December 10 Fall Classes End 

Monday, December 13 Spring 2022 Enrollment for New, Transfer & Re-admitted Students Begins 

December 13 – 16 Final Exams Week  

Friday, December 17 Fall Graduation – 10:00 AM CST 

Tuesday, December 21 
Final Grades due by 5:00 PM CST – (Posted by Instructors, Academic Program  

Assistants or the Office of the Registrar) 

 
 




